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Eppendorf Rotor A-4-81, without beaker €1469.60

plus VAT &
Shipping
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Rotor A-4-81, without bucket for: Centrifuge 5810/5810 R - swing-out rotor with a max. speed of 3,220 x g (4.000 rpm)

- Rotor A-4-81 holds tubes and bottles from 0.2 mL to 500 mL as well as plates - Aerosol-tight capsl) for safe
centrifugation of hazardous samples optionally available - Mixed loading with 2 plate buckets and 2 rectangular
buckets offers more flexibility - Buckets, caps and adapters are autoclavable (121 °C, 20 min) 1) Aerosol tightness
tested by Public Health England, Porton Down (UK).

No.

Manufacturer (Brand)
VGKL number

EAN

Gross weight
HSNumber

Storage temperature
Transport temperature
Net weight

Country of origin
Packing width

Packing height
Packing depth
Packaging volume
Customs tariff number
for model centrifuge

centrifugable up to

VB-2164
Eppendorf
106974301
4058072422011

6.2

84219100

Room temperature
Room temperature
5.58000 kg
Germany

0.32000 m

0.13000 m

0.32000 m
14000.000000 ccm
84219100
Eppendorf. 5810/5810 R

3220 g
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